Instruction 1(b).

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Washington, [D.C. 20549
---------------	------------

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number: 3235-028								
Estimated average burden								
hours ner response:								

				or 56	ection s	o(11) 0	i trie in	vestme	ini Co	mpany A	CL OT 18	14 0							
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Divisor, Loff			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ReWalk Robotics Ltd. [RWLK]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)								
<u>Dykan Jeff</u>				[TUBE							X Direct				10% ()wner			
(Last)	(Fii WALK ROI	rst) (N	Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/21/2022							Officer (give title below)			ve title	Other (specify below)			
3 HATN	LIFA ST P	O. BOX 161																	
<i>3</i> 111111	0171 01., 1.	.0. 6021 101		4 If /	Amend	ment	Date of	f Origina	al File	d (Month	/Dav/Y	ear)	6 Indi	vidual o	r Joir	nt/Group Filii	na (Check	Applicable	
(Street) YOKNEAM ILIT L3 20692203				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
(City)	(St	ate) (Z	Zip)																
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	tive	Secu	rities	Acq	uired	, Dis	posed	of, o	r Benefi	cially	/ Own	ed				
o. codu (c.,		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	2A. Deemed Execution Date if any (Month/Day/Yea		Date,	Code (Ins						5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following			6. Ownersh Form: Dire (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	ct Indire	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
							Code	v	Amo	unt	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)						
Ordinary per share	Ordinary Shares, par value NIS 0.25 oer share 05/21/2					F		1,0)56 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$0.88(2)	1	17,162(3)		D				
Ordinary Shares, par value NIS 0.25 per share													55	55,874(3)(4)		I	By Partn	By Partnership ⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾	
		Tab	ole II - Derivati (e.g., pu											Owne	d	,			
Derivative Conversion Date		3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, ear) if any				rities lired r osed) r. 3, 4	Expirat	Exercisable and ion Date (Day/Year)		Ai Se Ui De Se	Title and mount of ecurities nderlying erivative ecurity (Instand 4)			9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	de V (A) (D			Date Exercis	Expiration			or Number of tle Shares	er						

1. Represents Ordinary Shares sold in the open market on May 21, 2022, in order to satisfy the Reporting Person's tax withholding obligation in connection with the vesting of certain restricted stock units previously granted to the Reporting Person under the ReWalk 2014 Equity Incentive Plan. This Form 4 is being filed late due to an administrative error.

- 2. Market price per share of ReWalk Robotics Ltd.'s (the "Company's") Ordinary Shares on the transaction date.
- 3. Prior to fiscal year 2020, the Reporting Person immediately and automatically assigned all Ordinary Shares underlying equity awards issued to the Reporting Person by the Company to SCP Vitalife II ("SCP") pursuant to the policies of SCP regarding Ordinary Shares ownership by its employees, as documented by an Agreement between the Reporting Person and SCP. The Reporting Person is serving on the Board of the Company with the permission of SCP. No Ordinary Shares were assigned to SCP by the Reporting Person after fiscal year 2019. This Form 4 reflects the Reporting Person's corrected direct and indirect beneficial ownership of Ordinary Shares as of May 21, 2022.
- 4. Based on filings made with the SEC, consists of 40,707 Ordinary Shares beneficially owned by SCP Vitalife Partners II, L.P. ("SCP Vitalife Partners II"), a limited partnership organized in the Cayman Islands, 13,596 Ordinary Shares beneficially owned by SCP Vitalife Partners (Israel) II, L.P. ("SCP Vitalife Partners Israel II"), a limited partnership organized in Israel, and 1,571 ordinary shares held by the Israel Innovation Authority (the "IIA"), that Vitalife Partners Overseas, Vitalife Partners Israel and Vitalife Partners DCM have the right to acquire from IIA. The reporting person is therefore deemed to beneficially own 55,874 shares of the Company.

/s/ Jeff Dykan

06/30/2022

Date

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.